DATE
COURSE
# OF PLAYERS
TOTAL POT

SKIN POT
KP POT
NET POT

1ST PLACE NET
2ND PLACE NET
3RD PLACE NET

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th

NAME
LESLIE BELTRAN
CHRIS SCHULTZ
DANNY LEPTHIEN
IAN ROTHWEILER
MICHAEL HSU
BROOKS RUSSELL
BRYAN COSGROVE
EDDIE ROSENSTOCK
TYLER TAFT

8/14/21
Eagle Glen
9
$315

$108
$72
$135

$90
$35
$10

SCORE
71
83
81
81
84
86
90
94

110

HANDICAP
Black / Blue 10
Black 14
Black 11
Black 8
Black 11
Black 12
Black 12
Black 12
Black 12

NET

61
69
70
73
73
74
78
82
98

NET POT
$90
$35
$10
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Hole in 1 Pot

LA CUP POINTS

425 Points
210 Points
110 Points
65 Points
35 Points
25 Points
15 Points
10 Points
5 Points

SKINS

3
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KP
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Money
$153
$35
$25
$33
$33
$18
$0
$15
$0

$3

$315



