DATE		8/14/21							
COURSE		Eagle Glen							
# OF PLAYERS		9							
TOTAL POT		\$315							
SKIN POT		\$108							
KP POT		\$72							
NET POT		\$135							
1ST PLACE NET		\$90							
2ND PLACE NET		\$35							
3RD PLACE NET		\$10							
	NAME	SCORE	HANDICAP	NET	NET POT	LA CUP POINTS	SKINS	KP	Money
1st	LESLIE BELTRAN	71	Black / Blue 10	61	\$90	425 Points	3	1	\$153
2nd	CHRIS SCHULTZ	83	Black 14	69	\$35	210 Points	0	0	\$35
3rd	DANNY LEPTHIEN	81	Black 11	70	\$10	110 Points	1	0	\$25
4th	IAN ROTHWEILER	81	Black 8	73	0	65 Points	1	1	\$33
5th	MICHAEL HSU	84	Black 11	73	0	35 Points	1	1	\$33
6th	BROOKS RUSSELL	86	Black 12	74	0	25 Points	0	1	\$18
7th	BRYAN COSGROVE	90	Black 12	78	0	15 Points	0	0	\$0
8th	EDDIE ROSENSTOCK	94	Black 12	82	0	10 Points	1	0	\$15
9th	TYLER TAFT	110	Black 12	98	0	5 Points	0	0	\$0
					Hole in 1 Pot				\$3